Division III Permits for month of June 2007

10-Jul-07

APPL / REP NAME

Noelle Caylor

Nathan Burton

J.P. Prestige Construction

C.J. Perme

Industrial Park Plaza,
Inc.

Evan Shark

Jason Brawner

Bob Schaefges

Yung Desing Group

PROPERTY ADDRESS

111 Warehouse Rd

Mountain Grove Rd

Whispering Oaks

2436 State Hwy 265

Coon Creek/Hwy BB

E Hwy 76

Victor Church Rd/Beaumont
Rd

Fox Rd

E State Hwy 76

PROPERTY NUMBER

08-5.0-16-000-000-012.014

09-3.0-05-000-000-033.000

08-7.0-35-000-000-056.000

18-2.0-10-003-001-003.000

17-2.0-10-000-000-007.000

17-1.0-12-002-001-034.001

08-3.0-05-000-000-027.001

06-2.0-10-000-000-004.000

17-1.0-02-000-000-013.000

SUBDIVISION

Mountain View

Schaefges Acres

LOT# BLOCK#

19 & 20

STRUCTURE TYPE

SFH

Condominium
building

townhouse

PZ PERMIT #

07-12111

07-28111

07-27111

07-21111

07-08I11

07-30111

06-90111

07-26I11

07-321I11

FINAL REVIEW DATE

3/19/2007

5/21/2007

5/21/2007

3/19/2007

3/19/2007

5/21/2007

2/20/2007

5/21/2007

6/18/2007
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